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          SLOVENIA  -   TOP   FILMS
         WEEKLY  COMPETITIVE  REPORT

 
TERRITORY :  SLOVENIA WEEKEND OF 25 - Dec 27 - Dec                US  $  = 0.9143
 WEEK  OF 24 - Dec 31 - Dec

TO: ALL SLOVENIAN DISTRIBUTORS Week 52
FROM: CENEX d.o.o. DATE PREPARED 31/ Dec/ 15

Janko CRETNIK jr.  All amounts in Euro (L.C.)

 
THIS LAST LOCAL WK NO. WEEKEND WEEKEND % PRINT NO. WEEK WEEK % PRINT CUM. CUM.
WK WK FILM local title DISTR. DISTR. NO. SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE B.O. ADMISS.

1 1 STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS VOJNA ZVEZD: SILA SE PREBUJA BVI 2iFilm 2 31 85,917 13,660 -34.93 2,772 31 156,041 27,998 -17.46 5,034 381,193 66,915
2 New SISTERS SESTRI UNI Karantanija 1 9 20,622 3,570 2,291 9 39,275 7,976 4,364 39,580 8,134
3 2 GOOD DINOSAUR DOBRI DINOZAVER BVI 2iFilm 5 11 10,820 2,277 189.30 984 11 23,412 5,268 54.18 2,128 89,698 19,747
4 3 THE PEANUTS MOVIE SNOOPY IN CHARLIE BROWN: FILM O ARAŠIDKIH WB Blitz 3 30 9,263 1,645 14.44 309 30 21,759 4,622 56.81 725 56,321 11,835
5 8 LITTLE PRINCE MALI PRINC IND Cinemania 6 16 4,895 986 42.21 306 16 17,811 4,445 117.10 1,113 78,494 17,550
6 7 LOVE THE COOPERS BOŽIČ PRI COOPERJEVIH IND Blitz 3 10 5,526 993 22.45 553 10 13,553 3,231 60.41 1,355 32,081 6,967
7 4 KRAMPUS PARKELJ UNI Karantanija 4 10 6,952 1,204 3.82 695 10 13,205 2,726 35.46 1,321 63,283 12,200
8 6 YOUTH MLADOST IND FIVIA 2 6 4,837 912 -13.95 806 6 9,479 1,956 11.77 1,580 27,835 5,855
9 11 ALL GONE SOUTH VSI NA JUG IND Karantanija 2 9 3,622 630 7.77 402 9 6,512 1,294 25.28 724 11,710 2,289

10 14 IN THE HEART OF THE SEA V SRCU MORJA WB Blitz 3 14 3,753 619 37.57 268 14 6,160 1,166 51.28 440 18,432 3,413
11 19 STEVE JOBS STEVE JOBS UNI Karantanija 6 9 175 27 12.90 19 9 2,882 721 117.84 320 22,368 4,687
12 New SHELBY: THE DOG WHO SAVED CHRISTMAS ČARLI REŠI BOŽIČ IND FIVIA 1 4 1,362 283 341 4 2,875 618 719 2,875 618
13 5 HUNGER GAMES: MOCKINGJAY PART 2 IGRE LAKOTE: UPOR, 2. DEL IND Blitz 6 28 1,317 221 5.78 47 28 2,265 444 -74.85 81 145,533 24,438
14 10 PORED MENE SREDNJEŠOLCI IND Karantanija 5 9 104 28 -54.39 12 9 1,993 564 -61.88 221 13,693 3,144
15 13 ŠIŠKA DELUXE ŠIŠKA DELUXE DOMEST FIVIA 9 22 691 114 -5.34 31 22 1,966 569 -54.66 89 60,884 15,445
16 20 UMIMACHI DIARY SESTRICA IND FIVIA 2 1 815 181 33.61 815 1 1,880 440 74.56 1,880 6,055 1,363
17 15 SECRET IN THEIR EYES SKRIVNOST NJIHOVIH OČI IND FIVIA 2 2 1,079 177 -9.86 540 2 1,830 325 -6.44 915 4,099 784
18 18 ODDBALL ODI IN PINGVINI IND FIVIA 3 3 568 118 -15.48 189 3 1,216 248 -15.02 405 4,130 857
19 16 KARSTEN OG PETRAS VIDUNDERLIGE JUL GAŠPER IN PETRA - ČUDOVIT BOŽIČ IND FIVIA 4 4 395 104 -72.76 99 4 1,019 290 -47.09 255 4,149 1,428
20 9 SPECTRE SPECTRE SONY CF 8 24 n/a n/a 24 n/a n/a 472,548 79,718

T O T A L 252 162,713 27,749 334.52 646 252 325,133 64,901 240.78 1,290 1,534,961 287,387
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          SLOVENIA  -   TOP   FILMS
         WEEKLY  COMPETITIVE  REPORT

 
TERRITORY :  SLOVENIA WEEKEND OF 25 - Dec 27 - Dec                US  $  = 0.9143
 WEEK  OF 24 - Dec 31 - Dec

TO: ALL SLOVENIAN DISTRIBUTORS Week 52
FROM: CENEX d.o.o. DATE PREPARED 31/ Dec/ 15

Janko CRETNIK jr.  All amounts in $ US

 
THIS LAST LOCAL WK NO. WEEKEND WEEKEND % PRINT NO. WEEK WEEK % PRINT CUM. CUM.
WK WK FILM local title DISTR. DISTR. NO. SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE SCR. B.O. ADMISS. INC / DEC AVERAGE B.O. ADMISS.

1 1 STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS VOJNA ZVEZD: SILA SE PREBUJA BVI 2iFilm 2 31 93,970 13,660 -34.93 3,031 31 170,667 27,998 -17.46 5,505 416,923 66,915
2 New SISTERS SESTRI UNI Karantanija 1 9 22,555 3,570 0.00 2,506 9 42,956 7,976 0.00 4,773 43,290 8,134
3 2 GOOD DINOSAUR DOBRI DINOZAVER BVI 2iFilm 5 11 11,834 2,277 189.30 1,076 11 25,606 5,268 54.18 2,328 98,106 19,747
4 3 THE PEANUTS MOVIE SNOOPY IN CHARLIE BROWN: FILM O ARAŠIDKIHWB Blitz 3 30 10,131 1,645 14.44 338 30 23,799 4,622 56.81 793 61,600 11,835
5 8 LITTLE PRINCE MALI PRINC IND Cinemania 6 16 5,354 986 42.21 335 16 19,480 4,445 117.10 1,218 85,851 17,550
6 7 LOVE THE COOPERS BOŽIČ PRI COOPERJEVIH IND Blitz 3 10 6,044 993 22.45 604 10 14,823 3,231 60.41 1,482 35,088 6,967
7 4 KRAMPUS PARKELJ UNI Karantanija 4 10 7,604 1,204 3.82 760 10 14,443 2,726 35.46 1,444 69,215 12,200
8 6 YOUTH MLADOST IND FIVIA 2 6 5,290 912 -13.95 882 6 10,367 1,956 11.77 1,728 30,444 5,855
9 11 ALL GONE SOUTH VSI NA JUG IND Karantanija 2 9 3,962 630 7.77 440 9 7,122 1,294 25.28 791 12,808 2,289

10 14 IN THE HEART OF THE SEA V SRCU MORJA WB Blitz 3 14 4,105 619 37.57 293 14 6,737 1,166 51.28 481 20,160 3,413
11 19 STEVE JOBS STEVE JOBS UNI Karantanija 6 9 191 27 12.90 21 9 3,152 721 117.84 350 24,465 4,687
12 NewSHELBY: THE DOG WHO SAVED CHRISTMAS ČARLI REŠI BOŽIČ IND FIVIA 1 4 1,490 283 0.00 372 4 3,144 618 0.00 786 3,144 618
13 5 HUNGER GAMES: MOCKINGJAY PART 2 IGRE LAKOTE: UPOR, 2. DEL IND Blitz 6 28 1,440 221 5.78 51 28 2,477 444 -74.85 88 159,174 24,438
14 10 PORED MENE SREDNJEŠOLCI IND Karantanija 5 9 114 691 -54.39 13 9 2,180 564 -61.88 242 2,181 3,144
15 13 ŠIŠKA DELUXE ŠIŠKA DELUXE DOMEST FIVIA 9 22 #REF! 114 -5.34 #REF! 22 2,150 569 -54.66 98 2,155 923
16 20 UMIMACHI DIARY SESTRICA IND FIVIA 2 1 891 181 33.61 891 1 2,056 440 74.56 2,056 #REF! 1,363
17 15 SECRET IN THEIR EYES SKRIVNOST NJIHOVIH OČI IND FIVIA 2 2 1,180 177 -9.86 590 2 2,002 325 -6.44 1,001 4,483 784
18 18 ODDBALL ODI IN PINGVINI IND FIVIA 3 3 621 118 -15.48 207 3 1,330 248 -15.02 443 4,517 857
19 16 KARSTEN OG PETRAS VIDUNDERLIGE JULGAŠPER IN PETRA - ČUDOVIT BOŽIČ IND FIVIA 4 4 432 104 -72.76 108 4 1,115 290 -47.09 279 4,538 1,428
20 9 SPECTRE SPECTRE SONY CF 8 24 #VALUE! n/a 0.00 #VALUE! 24 #VALUE! n/a 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 79,718

T O T A L 0 0 0 252 #REF! 28,412 334.52 #REF! 252 #VALUE! 64,901 #VALUE! #VALUE! #REF! 272,865


